      52 Railroad Ave                                                    www.preciseled.com
      Valley Stream, NY 11580                                          info@preciseled.com
File Name: ZNLT ARC1-SM SPEC A01   JAN. 0, 2019
ZENLITE™ ARC1-SM
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2018 PreciseLED Inc.
Pg. 1 Of 4
Project Name:

     LP Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% Eco Sys-
tem/3-wire
ORDERING CODE (CONT.)
      52 Railroad Ave                                                    www.preciseled.com
      Valley Stream, NY 11580                                          info@preciseled.com
File Name: ZNLT ARC1-SM SPEC A01   JAN. 0, 2019
ZENLITE™ ARC1-SM
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2018 PreciseLED Inc.
Pg. 3 Of 4
Black: Straight Zenlite Arc
Order info: Length
Red: Full circle of Zenlite Arc
Order info: Radius
Green: Arc Segment of Zenlite Arc
Order info: Radius and Length/
Degree
Types of Zenlite Arc Channels:
-Arc Length
-Radius
-Degree
Sample Order Code:
Black:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-ST-36-2HIHE-24V-95C-27K-MG
Red:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-CIR-15R-2HIHE-24V-95C-27K-MG
Green:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-AS-45-50D(or51.5R)-2HIHE-24V-95C-27K-MG
 30.00in
 45.00in
 R51.50in
 50deg
 30.00in
 45.00in
 R51.50in
 50deg
 36.00in  36.00in
A
Minimum Diameter
      52 Railroad Ave                                                    www.preciseled.com
      Valley Stream, NY 11580                                          info@preciseled.com
File Name: ZNLT ARC1-SM SPEC A01   JAN. 0, 2019
ZENLITE™ ARC1-SM
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2018 PreciseLED Inc.
Pg. 4 Of 4
 R24.00in
 R35.00in
 R20.00in
 16.00in
 28.00in
 18.00in
 46deg
A
B
C
D
 R24.00in
 R35.00in
 R20.00in
 16.00in
 28.00in
 18.00in
 46deg
B
Sample Order Code:
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-AS-16-20R-2HIHE-24V-95C-27K-MG
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-AS-28-46D(or35R)-2HIHE-24V-95C-27K-MG
ZNLT-ARC1-SM-AS-18-24R-2HIHE-24V-95C-27K-MG
Arcs with different radii should be separated into different segments.
For Example: ArcAD should be divided into ArcAB, ArcBC and Arc CD.